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DRAM Spot Price

Last Update 2025-05-02 18:10 (GMT+38)

Mom Dgily Daily Sgssion Session Session Session
High Low High Low Average Change
DDR5 16G (2Gx8) 4800/5600  6.85 4.30 6.85 4.30 5.524 —0.00%
DDR4 16Gb (1Gx16)3200  5.00 4,50 5.00 4.50 4635 A 142%
DDR4 16Gb (2Gx8)3200 5.00 3.30 5.00 3.30 3.80 A112%
DDR4 8Gb (1Gx8) 3200 3.00 168 3.00 168 1.843 A121%
DDR4 8Gb (512Mx16) 3200  2.95 1.80 295 1.80 2,049 A 1.09%
??0%?1‘;;3;’ R 1.30 0.78 130 0.78 0.891 —0.00%

AT © TrendForce
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DRAM Contract Price

Item

DDR5 8GB SO-DIMM

DDR4 16GB SO-DIMM

DDR4 8GB SO-DIMM

DDR4 16Gb 2Gx8

DDR4 8Gb 1Gx8

DDR4 4Gb 256Mx16

DDR3 4Gb 256Mx 16

Session High
24.00

33.00

17.00

2.70

1.45

1.20

1.20

Session Low Session Average

22.00 23.00
31.00 32.00
16.00 16.50
2.40 2.55
1.2D 1.35
1.05 1.10
0.90 1.00
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Grossbe_/:g

Last Update 2025-03-31 17:00 (GMT+8)

Average Change Low Change

—0.00%

—0.00%

—0.00 %

—0.00%

—0.00 %

—0.00%

—0.00 %

—0.00%
—0.00 %
—0.00%
—0.00 %
—0.00 %
—0.00%

—0.00%

H P : TrendForce
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NAND Flash Spot Price

Item

SLC 2Gb 256MBx8

SLC 1Gb 128MBx8

MLC 64Gb 8GBx8

MLC 32Gb 4GBx8

Daily High
1.40
1.80
5.40

3.70

Last Update 2025-04-21 14:40 (GMT+8)

Daily Low Session High Session Low Session Average Session Change

0.70 1.40 0.70 0.931 A 120%
0.60 1.80 0.60 0.837 A109%
4.55 540 455 4794 A 088 %
2.60 3.70 2.60 2.662 A110%

H P : TrendForce
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Grossb%

NAND Flash Contract Price

Last Update 2025-03-31 10:00 (GMT+38)

Item High Low Average Average Change Low Change
NAND 128Gb 16Gx8 MLC 2.60 2.45 2.51 A 961% A 1667 %
NAND 64Gb 8Gx8 MLC 1.75 1.65 1.688 A975% A 2222 %
NAND 32Gb 4Gx8 MLC 1.55 1.40 1.455 A 10.40 % A 1667 %

H P : TrendForce
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